
 

Mon 03 May   Bank Holiday – school closed  

Fri 02 May   GCSEs begin 

Mon 12-Fri 23 May   Year 10 Work Experience Week 

Thu 22 May  Year 7 Parent Evening - 4pm-6pm  

Mon 26-Fri 30  May Half term break – school closed 

 

Mon 02 June   School reopens  

Thu 12 June   Year 10 Raising Achievement Evening – 4pm-6pm  

Tue 17 June   Year 11 Leavers Assembly  

Fri 20 June   Year 11 Prom at Park Farm Hotel, Hethersett  

Mon 23 June   INSET DAY – school closed 

 

Tue 08 July   Year 6 SEND Transition  

Wed 09-Fri 11 July  Y6 Transition  

Thu 10 July  Y6 Parent Information Evening 

Tue 22 July   Last day of term 

 

Thu 21 Aug  GCSE Results – 10am 

 

 


